
Office Working Hours and Holidays in 2025

Working Hours 

( Lunch Time ）

Weekend Holiday: Sat・Sun

DATE DAY Holiday Remarks

1 1-Jan Wed
New Year

元日

2 2-Jan Thu
New Year

年始休暇
J

3 3-Jan Fri
New Year

年始休暇
J

4 24-Feb Mon

Le lendemain de la naissance du 

empereur

天皇誕生日振替休日
J

5 27-Mar Thu
Le lendemain de la nuit du destin

運命の夜翌日

Fête musulman (pas 

encore confirmée)

イスラム祝日（仮）

30-Mar Sun
Fête de fin du Ramadan (L'Aid al-Fitr)

ラマダン明け祭日
Fête musulman 

イスラム祝日

6 31-Mar Mon

Le lendemain de la Fête de fin du 

Ramadan

ラマダン明け祭日翌日

Fête musulman (pas 

encore confirmée)

イスラム祝日（仮）

7 21-Apr Mon
Lundi de Pâques

復活祭翌月曜日

8 1-May Thu
Fête du Travail

メーデー

9 29-May Thu
Jour de l'Ascension

キリスト教昇天祭

7-Jun Sat
Tabaski

犠牲祭
Fête musulman 

イスラム祝日

10 9-Jun Mon
Lundi de Pentêcote

五旬祭翌月曜日

11 21-Jul Mon
Marine Day

海の日
J

12 7-Aug Thu
Fête Nationale d'Indépendance

国祭日

13 15-Aug Fri
Assomption

聖母マリア昇天祭

6-Sep Sat
Le lendemain de la naissance du 

Prophète Mahomet

Fête musulman 

イスラム祝日

14 15-Sep Mon
Respect for the Aged Day

敬老の日
J

15 13-Oct Mon
Sports Day

スポーツの日
J

1-Nov Sat
Fête de la Toussaints

万聖節

16 3-Nov Mon
Culture Day

文化の日
J

15-Nov Sat
Journée de la Paix

国民平和の日

17 25-Dec Thu
Fête de Noël 

クリスマス

18 29-Dec Mon
End of the year

年末休暇
J

19 30-Dec Tue
End of the year

年末休暇
J

20 31-Dec Wed
End of the year

年末休暇
J

total： 20  days

Côte d'Ivoire

8：30～17：00 (12：00～13：30)


